ITT Cannon HDxTM Series
High-Density, Ultra-Reliable Small Form Factor Interconnect Solution
ITT Cannon’s HDxTM Series offers a reliable, small form factor
(SFF) solution in a lightweight, compact design. With breakaway
or screw-lock breakaway coupling options, this high-density
interconnect enables critical USB, HDMI or Ethernet high speed
data transmission.
Cannon’s HDx Series comes in an anti-glare, non-reflective

(EIA-364-26, Condition A / MIL-STD-810G Method 509.5)
Water Immersion-Mated 20 meters / 28.5 psi for 120 minutes (Mil-STD-810G Method 512.5 Procedure 1 / 20 meter profile, IPX8)
Ordering Guide
Contact Specification
Layout Contact Count
Contact
Diameter (mm)
Wire Size
(AWG)
Max Current Voltage (VDC) Application
0-09
3 0.3 28 AWG 1A
250
USB 2.0 +
Power
6 0.7 22 AWG 5A
0-12
10 0.3 28 AWG 1A
250
USB 3.2 Gen 1
+ Power
2 0.7 22 AWG 5A
0-16 16 0.3 28 AWG 1A 250 Signal
© 2022 ITT Inc.
ITT Cannon HDx SS -008092022
The “ITT Engineered Blocks“ symbol, “Engineered for life”, “ITT”, “Cannon” and “Veam“ are registered trademarks of ITT Inc.
Specification and other data are based on information available at the time of printing, and are subject to change without notice.
Connect with your ITT Cannon representative today or visit us at www.ittcannon.com Follow us
CHINA - Shenzhen City
+86.755.2726.7888
FRANCE
+33.1.60.04.93.93
GERMANY - Weinstadt
+49.7151.699.0
HONG KONG
+852.2732.2720
ITALY - Lainate
+39.02938721
JAPAN - Kanagawa
+81.462.57.2010
SHANGHAI
+ 86.21.2231.2222.2
SINGAPORE
+65 66974205
UK - Basingstoke
+44.1256.347400
USA - Irvine, CA
+1.800.854.3028
KOREA
+82.2.702.7111
MEXICO - Nogales
+52.631.311005
1-